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ST. CHARLES PARISH PUBLIC NOTICES

Legal notice deadline is Friday at 3 p.m. for the 
following issue. To place a legal notice, call 985-758-2795
or by email legals@heraldguide.com

/HERALDGUIDE /STCHARLESHERALD • WWW.HERALDGUIDE.COM

Holly Fonseca
Councilwoman-At-Large,

Division B
985-240-0031

hfonseca@stcharlesgov.net

Matthew Jewell
Parish President
985-783-5000

president@stcharlesgov.net

Willie Comardelle
Councilman, District IV

504-438-6159
wcomardelle@stcharlesgov.net

Michelle O’Daniels
Councilwoman, District V

504-438-6155
modaniels@stcharlesgov.net

Michael A. Mobley
Councilman-At-Large, 

Division A
985-603-4111

mmobley@stcharlesgov.net

Michele deBruler
Councilwoman, District VII

504-919-9577
mdebruler@stcharlesgov.net

Bob Fisher
Councilman, District VI

985-240-0172
b� sher@stcharlesgov.net

Walter Pilié
Councilman, District III

504-418-6814
wpilie@stcharlesgov.net

La Sandra D. Wilson
Councilwoman, District I

985-240-0213
lgordon@stcharlesgov.net

Heather Skiba
Councilwoman, District II

985-240-0083
hskiba@stcharlesgov.net

Public NoticePublic Notice

“Anyone knowing the whereabouts of 
SERVAN TONY JONES, is asked to 
contact Orrin A. Marino, Attorney, at 
(985)-764-1515.Important rights are 
involved”

Publish: September 19 & 26, 2024

Public Notice

� e River Road Historical Society is ap-
plying to the St. Charles Parish Sheri� ’s 
O�  ce for a permit to conduct the 2024 
Destrehan Plantation Fall Festival 
at 13034 River Road, Destrehan, LA 
70047 in the Parish of St. Charles.
Alcohol will be served at this event.

� e time of the festival:
Saturday, November 9, 2024, 9:00am 
till 4:00pm
Sunday, November 10, 2024, 9:00am 
till 4:00pm

Publish: September 26, 2024 & Octo-
ber 3, 2024

PUBLISH:  September 26 , 2024

Public Notice

Public Notice

I, Valentin Gomez have been convicted 
of Sexual Battery, Date of Conviction: 
8/14/2024. My address is: 306 Ormond 
Village Dr, Destrehan, LA. 

RACE: White
SEX: Male 
DOB: 03/08/1974 
HGT: 5’11”
WGT: 410
HAIR COLOR: Brown
EYE COLOR: Brown

PUBLISH: September 26 and Octo-
ber 3, 2024
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Public Notice

Public Notice

Public Notice

PUBLISH:  September 19 & 26 , 2024

PUBLISH:  September 26 , 2024

Public Notice
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Public Notice

Public Notice

PUBLISH:  September 26 & October 31, 2024




